Monitorler

Uriin

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ HDMI
DP

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Marka

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Stok

Fiyat

19.999,00 TL

559,00 USD

599,00 USD

745,00 USD



